HE HEMC L A R G E FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS 8
028 04.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W
56 028.056
Drill Bit size: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
028.056.Ti
033 04.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W , S E L F T A P P I N G Lo^3,i
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1
1 L E N G T H 1 (mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
12 028.012 028.012.TI 58 028.058 028.058.Ti
14 028.014 028.014.Ti 60 028.060 028.060.Ti
16 028.016 028.016.Ti 62 028.062 028.062.Ti
18 028.018 028.018.Ti 64 028.064 028.064.Ti
20 028.020 028.020.Ti 66 028.066 028.066.Ti
22 028.022 028.022.Ti 68 028.068 028.068.Ti
24 028.024 028.024.Ti 70 028.070 028.070.Ti
26 028.026 028.026.Ti 72 028.072 028.072.Ti
28 028.028 028.028.Ti 74 028.074 028.074.Ti
30 028.030 028.030.Ti 76 028.076 028.076.Ti
32 028.032 028.032.Ti 78 028.078 028.078.Ti
34 028.034 028.034.Ti 80 028.080 028.080.Ti
36 028.036 028.036.Ti 82 028.082 028.082.Ti
38 028.038 028.038.Ti 84 028.084 028.084.Ti
: 40 028.040 028.040.Ti 86 028.086 028.086.Ti
42 028.042 028.042.Ti 88 028.088 028.088.Ti
44 028.044 028.044.Ti 90 028.090 028.090.Ti
46 028.046 028.046.Ti 92 028.092 028.092.Ti
48 028.048 028.048.Ti 94 028.094 028.094.Ti
50 028.050 028.050.Ti 96 028.096 028.096.Ti
52 028.052 028.052.Ti 98 028.098 028.098.Ti
54 028.054 028.054.Ti 100 028.100 028.100.Ti
Code No: 028
L E N G T H C O D E • L E N G T H C O D E 1
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L i TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L \ TITANIUM 1
12 033.012 033.012.T1 32 033.032 033.032.Ti
14 033.014 033.014.Ti 34 033.034 033.034.Ti
16 033.016 033.016.Ti 36 033.036 033.036.Ti
18 033.018 033.018.Ti 38 033.038 033.038.Ti
; 20 033.020 033.020.Ti 40 033.040 033.040.Ti
22 033.022 033.022.Ti 42 033.042 033.042.Ti
24 033.024 033.024.Ti 44 033.044 033.044.Ti
26 033.026 033.026.Ti 46 033.046 033.046.Ti
28 ; 033.028 033.028.Ti 48 033.048 033.048.Ti
' 30 1 033.030 033.030.Ti 50 033.050 033.050.Ti Code No: 033
H o s p i t a l E c i u i p m e i i t M a i u i f a c t u r i n g C o n i i j a i i y 172 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
I-E HEMC L A R G E FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS 8
033 04.5mm C O R T I C A L S C R E W , S E L F T A P P I N G (CONT.. . . ) Lo't 5 .
L E N G T H I C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L i TITANIUM
52 033.052 033.052.Ti 78 1 033.078 033.078.Ti
54 033.054 033.054.Ti 80 033.080 033.080.71
56 033.056 033.056.Ti j 82 033.082 033.082.Ti
58 033.058 033.058.Ti 84 033.084 033.084.Ti
60 033.060 033.060.Ti 86 033.086 033.086.Ti
62 033.062 033.062.Ti 88 033.088 033.088.Ti
64 033.064 033.064.Ti 90 033.090 033.090.Ti
66 033.066 033.066.Ti 92 033.092 033.092.Ti
68 033.068 033.068.Ti 94 033.094 033.094.Ti
70 033.070 033.070.Ti 96 033.096 033.096.Ti
72 033.072 033.072.Ti 98 033.098 033.098.Ti
74 033.074 033.074.Ti 100 033.100 033.1 OO.Ti
76 033.076 033.076.Ti
1
Drill Bit size: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
077 04.5mm S H A F T S C R E W F O R L C - D C P
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
1 L E N G T H 1 (mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
22 077.022 077.022.Ti 48 077.048 077.048.Ti
24 077.024 077.024.Ti 50 077.050 077.050.Ti
26 077.026 077.026.Ti 55 077.055 077.055.Ti
28 077.028 077.028.Ti 60 077.060 077.060.Ti
30 077.030 077.030.Ti 65 077.065 077.065.Ti
1 32 077.032 077.032.Ti 70 077.070 077.070.Ti
34 077.034 077.034.Ti 75 077.075 077.075.Ti
36 077.036 077.036.Ti 80 077.080 077.080.Ti
38 077.038 077.038.Ti 85 077.085 077.085.Ti
40 077.040 077.040.Ti 90 077.090 077.090.Ti
42 077.042 077.042.Ti 95 077.095 077.095.Ti
44 077.044 077.044.Ti 100 077.100 077.1 OO.Ti
1 46 1 077.046 077.046.Ti
Code No: 077
Drill Bit size: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
I-E HEMC L A R G E FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS 8
058 06.5mm C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D L{?~6 3, X
Drill Bit 3.2mm
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L i TITANIUM
25 058.025 058.025.Ti 75 058.075 058.075.Ti
30 058.030 058.030.Ti 80 058.080 058.080.Ti
35 058.035 058.035.Ti 85 058.085 058.085.Ti
40 058.040 058.040.Tr 90 058.090 058.090.Ti
; 45 058.045 058.045.Ti 95 058.095 058.095.Ti
50 058.050 058.050.Ti 100 058.100 058.1 OO.TI
55 058.055 058.055.Ti 105 058.105 058.105.Ti
60 058.060 058.060.Ti 110 058.110 058.1 lO.Ti
65 058.065 058.065.Ti 115 058.115 058.115.T1
70 058.070 058.070.Ti 120 i 058.120 058.120.Ti
Code No: 058
079 04.5mm M A L L E O L A R S C R E W Lot
LENGTH C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L i TITANIUM I (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L ; TITANIUM
25 079.025 079.025.T1 65 079.065 079.065.Ti
30 079.030 079.030.Ti 70 079.070 079.070.Ti
35 079.035 079.035.Ti 75 079.075 079.075.Ti
40 079.040 079.040.Ti 80 079.080 079.080.Ti
: 45 079.045 079.045.Ti 85 079.085 079.085.Ti
50 079.050 079.050.Ti 90 079.090 079.090.Ti
55 079.055 079.055.Ti 95 079.095 079.095.Ti
60 079.060 079.060.Ti 100 079.100 079.100.Ti
9
Code No: 079
H o s p i t a l I ; ( ] i i ip i i i cnt M a m i i a c t t i r i i i L j C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HE HEMC L A R G E FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS 8
056 06.5mm C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W , 16mm T H R E A D
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) j S T A I N L E S S S T E E L . TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L j TITANIUM
25 056.025 056.025.Ti 75 056.075 056.075.Ti
30 056.030 056.030.Ti 80 056.080 056.080.Ti
35 056.035 056.035.Ti 85 056.085 056.085.Ti
40 056.040 056.040.Ti 90 056.090 056.090.Ti
45 056.045 056.045.Ti 95 056.095 056.095.Ti
50 056.050 056.050.Ti 100 056.100 056.1 OO.Ti
55 056.055 056.055.Ti 105 056.105 056.105.Ti
60 056.060 056.060.Ti 110 056.110 056.1 lO.Ti
65 056.065 056.065.Ti 115 056.115 056.115.Ti
70 1 056.070 056.070.Ti 120 056.120 056.120.TI
ff
Drill Bit: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Shaft 4.5mm Code No: 056
057 06.5mm C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W , 32mm T H R E A D Ld S3
Drill Bit: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Shaft 4.5mm
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
1 L E N G T H 1 (mm)
1 C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L j TITANIUM
25 057.025 057.025.Ti 75 057.075 057.075.Ti
30 057.030 057.030.Ti 80 057.080 057.080.Ti
35 057.035 057.035.Ti 85 057.085 057.085.Ti
40 057.040 057.040.Ti 90 057.090 057.090.Ti
45 057.045 057.045.Ti 95 057.095 057.095.Ti
50 057.050 057.050.Ti 100 057.100 057.1 OO.Ti
55 057.055 057.055.Ti 105 057.105 057.105.Ti
60 057.060 057.060.T1 110 057.110 057.110.Ti
65 057.065 057.065.TI 115 057.115 057.115.Ti
70 057.070 057.070.Ti 120 057.120 057.120.TI
Code No: 057
IT<)S])ital E c j i i i p i n c n t Maiui iact t i r i i ig" C o i i i j j a i i y
A Government of India recognized Export Hous
L P HEMC aImgd

I-E HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
L A R G E F R A G E M E N T S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W AND P L A T E S
036 S.Omm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F TAPPING LotS.'fO
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
i S T A I N L S S T.TAMIIIM
1 g^^^^L TITANIUM
1 L E N G T H
1 (mm)
CO
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
DE
TITANIUM
14 036.014 036.014.Ti 46 036.046 036.046.71
16 036.016 036.016.Ti 48 036.048 036.048.71
18 036.018 036.018.Ti 50 036.050 036.050.71
20 036.020 036.020.Ti 52 036.052 036.052.Ti
22 036.022 036.022.Ti 54 036.054 036.054.Ti i
24 036.024 036.024.Ti 56 036.056 036.056.Ti 1
26 036.026 036.026.Ti 58 036.058 036.058.Ti \
28 036.028 036.028.Ti 60 036.060 036.060.Ti
30 036.030 036.030.Ti 65 036.065 036.065.Ti ,
32 036.032 036.032.Ti 70 036.070 036.070.Ti
34 036.034 036.034.Ti 75 036.075 036.075.Ti
34 036.036 036.036.Ti 80 036.080 036.080.Ti
' 38 036.038 036.038.Ti 85 036.085 036.085.T1 :
40 036.040 036.040.Ti 90 036.090 036.090.Ti
42 036.042 036.042.Ti 95 036.090 036.095.Ti :
44 036.044 036.044.Ti 100 036.100 036.100.71
5.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W S , S E L F DRILL ING
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
j S T A I N L S S TITAM.I.M
S T E E L i T'TANIUM
1 L E N G T H 1 (mm)
CO
S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
DE
TITANIUM
24 086.024 086.024.Ti 58 086.058 086.058.Ti
26 086.026 086.026.Ti 60 086.060 086.060.Ti
28 086.028 086.028.Ti 62 086.062 086.062.Ti
30 086.030 086.030.Ti 64 086.064 086.064.Ti
32 086.032 086.032.Ti 66 086.066 086.066.71
34 086.034 086.034.Ti 68 086.068 086.068.Ti
36 086.036 086.036.Ti 70 086.070 086.070.Ti
38 086.038 086.038.Ti 72 086.072 086.072.71
40 086.040 086.040.Ti 74 086.074 086.074.Ti
42 086.042 086.042.Ti 76 086.076 086.076.Ti
44 086.044 086.044.71 78 086.078 086.078.Ti
46 086.046 086.046.Ti 80 086.080 086.080.Ti
48 086.048 086.048.Ti 82 086.082 086.082.Ti '
50 086.050 086.050.Ti 84 086.084 086.084.Ti
52 086.052 086.052.7i 86 086.086 086.086.Ti
54 086.054 086.054.Ti 88 086.088 086.088.Ti
56 , 086.056 086.056.Ti 90 086.090 086.090.Ti
Code No: 036
(D
Code No: 086
[os] ) i lu l l u i i i i pn ic i i t Ma ln l iac• lu r i l l ^ C oinj j in iy 17 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedlcal .com
A Government of India recognized Export Houf
Members
• i ^ ^ ^ ^ B M«uiulkc(uriii|(('<>ui|Nut>'
^ F I E O ^ e
046T 5.5mm S E C U R E LOCKING C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W S , 32mm THREAD Lipi 5 . / Y
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
40 046T.040 046T.040Ti
45 046T.045 046T.045Ti
50 046T.050 046T.050Ti
55 046T.055 046T.055Ti
60 046T.060 046T.060Ti
65 046T.065 046T.065Ti
70 046T.070 046T.070Ti
75 046T.075 046T.075Ti
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
80 046T.080 046T.080Ti
85 046T.085 046T.085Ti
90 046T.090 046T.090Ti
95 046T.095 046T.095Ti
100 046T.100 046T.100Ti
105 046T.105 046T.105Ti
110 048T.110 046T.110Ti
115 046T.115 046T.115Ti
I
Code No: 046T
050T 5.5mm S E C U R E LOCKING C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W S , F U L L Y THREAD
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
40 050T.040 050T.040Ti
45 050T.045 050T.045Ti
50 050T.050 050T.050Ti
55 050T.055 050T.055Ti
60 050T.060 050T.060Ti
65 050T.065 050T.065Ti
70 050T.070 050T.070Ti
75 050T.075 050T.075Ti
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
80 050T.080 050T.080Ti
85 050T.085 050T.085Ti
90 050T.090 050T.090Ti
95 050T.095 050T.095Ti
100 050T.100 050T.100Ti
105 050T.105 050T.105Ti
110 050T.110 050T.110Ti
115 050T.115 050T.115Ti
y
CodeNo:050T
HEMC House:
D-313, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA)
:ustomer care : +91-120-4088 888, Fax : +91-120-4088 777
Email: info@hemcmedical.com
lÂ eb Site : www.hemcmedical.com
Exhibitor's at:
<gSI> ^ospitalar
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
**Shape/Color/Design may change at time of supply depending upon stock availability.
HE HKMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
037 6.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W S , 16mm T H R E A D Lo't 5 , / 5
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L i TITANIUM
! 25 037.025 037.025.Ti 75 037.075 037.075.Ti
30 037.030 037.030.Ti 80 037.080 037.080.Ti
35 037.035 037.035.Ti 85 037.085 037.085.Ti
40 037.040 037.040.Ti 90 037.090 037.090.Ti
45 037.045 037.045.Ti 95 037.095 037.095.Ti
50 037.050 037.050.Ti 100 037.100 037.100.Ti
55 037.055 037.055.Ti 105 037.105 037.105.Ti
60 037.060 037.060.Ti 110 037.110 037.110.Ti
1 65 037.065 037.065.Ti \ I l15 037.115 j 037.115.Ti
70 037.070 037.070.Ti 120 037.120 037.120.Ti Code No: 037
038 6.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W S , 32mm T H R E A D Lpt: ^ / 3
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM
|40 038.040 038.040.Ti 80 038.080 038.080.Ti
45 038.045 038.045.Ti 85 038.085 038.085.Ti
50 038.050 038.050.Ti 90 038.090 038.090.Ti \
55 038.055 038.055.Ti 95 038.095 038.095.Ti
\0 038.060 038.060.Ti 100 038.100 038.100.Ti
65 038.065 038.065.Ti 105 038.105 038.105.Ti
70 038.070 038.070.Ti 110 038.110 , 038.110.Ti :
75 038.075 038.075.Ti i
Code No: 038
039 6.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G C A N C E L L O U S S C R E W S , F U L L T H R E A D Loiz^JS
L E N G T H C O D E • L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM • (mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L J TITANIUM
25 039.025 039.025.Ti 75 039.075 039.075.Ti
30 039.030 039.030.Ti 80 039.080 039.080.Ti
35 039.035 039.035.Ti 85 039.085 039.085.Ti
40 039.040 039.040.Ti 90 039.090 039.090.Ti
45 039.045 039.045.Ti 95 039.095 039.095.Ti
50 039.050 039.050.Ti 100 039.100 039.1 OO.TI
55 039.055 039.055.Ti 105 039.105 039.105.Ti 1
60 039.060 039.060.Ti 110 039.110 039.110.Ti
65 039.065 039.065.Ti 115 039.115 039.115.Ti j
70 039.070 039.070.Ti 120 039.120 039.120.Ti • Code No: 039
I l ' i ' - l j i l a l l u i i i i p i u c i i l MamiCaftur i i iL i ("<)iii])aiiy www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
J £ HKMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
131 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G N A R R O W L C DYNAMIC C O M P R E S S I O N P L A T E Lots, ik
C O D E
L E N G T H
(mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
1 L E N G T H
1 (mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 131.004 131.004.71 13 131.013 131.013.Tl
5 131.005 131.005.Ti 14 131.014 131.014.71
6 131.006 131.006.Ti 15 131.015 131.015.7!
7 131.007 131.007.Ti 16 131.016 131.016.71
131.008 131.008.Ti 18 131.018 131.018.71
9 131.009 131.009.71 20 131.020 131.020.71
10 131.010 131.010.Ti 22 131.022 131.022.71
11 131.011 131.011.Ti 24 131.024 131.024.71
i ""̂  131.012 ^ 131.012.Ti
Code No: 131
132 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G B R O A D L C DYNAMIC C O M P R E S S I O N P L A T E L o t 3 , ^ ^
C O D E
L E N G T H
(mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
1 L E N G T H 1 (mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 132.004 132.004.71 13 132.013 132.013.71
5 132.005 132.005.Ti 14 132.014 132.014.71
6 132.006 132.006.7i 15 132.015 132.015.Ti
7 132.007 132.007.Ti 16 132.016 132.016.Ti
8 132.008 132.008.Ti 18 132.018 132.018.Ti
9 132.009 132.009.71 20 132.020 132.020.Ti
10 132.010 132.010.Ti 22 132.022 132.022.Ti
11 132.011 132.011.Ti 24 132.024 132.024.Ti
12 132.012 132.012.TI
Code No: 132
4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G B R O A D L Y C U R V E D P L A T E
NO. O F
H O L E S
: L E N G T H
j(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM
12 229 133.012 133.012.Ti
13 247 133.013 133.013.Ti
14 265 133.014 133.014.Ti
15 282 133.015 133.015.Ti
16 300 133.016 133.016.71
17 318 133.017 133.017.71
"IS : 336 j 133.018 j 133.018.Ti Code No: 133
IldSjjital I:i}uipniO]it Maiiuiacturiiiijf ("()iii]jaiiy L 22 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedlcaLcom
I-E HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
147 4.5mm / 5.0mm 95° S E C U R E L O C K I N G D C S L C P L A T E (CONT.. . . )
11 147.11 147.im 15 147.15 147.15Ti

6 134.06L 134.06L.Ti 134.06R 134.06R.Ti
7 134.07L 134.07L.Ti 134.07R 134.07R.Ti
8 134.08L 134.08L.Ti 134.08R 134.08R.Ti
9 134.09L 134.09L.Ti 134.09R 134.09R.Ti
134.10R.Ti
Code No: 134
i
25 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai.com H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a i i u f a c t i i r i i i ^ ("oi i ipany
HKMC S E C U R E LOCKING S C R E W S , PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
123 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G M E D I A L P R O X I M A L T IB IA P L A T E
C O D E
NO. OF RIGHT
H O L E S 1 S T A I N L E S S
j S T E E L TITANIUM S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 ' 123.04L 123.04L.Ti 123.04R 123.04R.T1
5 123.05L 123.05L.Ti 123.05R 123.05R.Ti
6 123.06L 123.06L.Ti 123.06R 123.06R.Ti
7 123.07L 123.07L.Ti 123.07R 123.07R.Ti
8 123.08L 123.08L.Ti 123.08R 123.08R.T1
9 123.09L 123.09L.Ti 123.09R 123.09R.Ti
1 10 123.10L 123.10L.T1 123.1 OR 123.10R.Ti
11 123.11L 123.11L.Ti 123.11R 123.11R.Ti
12 123.12L 123.12L.T1 123.12R 123.12R.Ti
13 123.13L 123.13L.Ti 123.13R 123.13R.T1
14 123.14L 123.14L.T1 123.14R 123.14R.Ti
15 123.15L 123.15L.Ti 123.15R 123.15R.Ti
16 1 123.16L 123.16L.T1 123.16R 123.16R.Ti
I - 1 ^ c 3 a g
Code No: 123
44 4.Snim / S.Omm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P R O X I M A L T I B I A L P L A T E , L A T E R A L L ot 3.
NO. OF

8 115.08L 115.08L.Ti 115.08R 115.08R.Tl
9 115.09L 115.09L.Ti 115.09R 115.09R.Ti
110
t
115.10L 115.10L.Ti 115.10R 115.10R.Ti
12 115.12L 115.12L.Ti 115.12R 115.12R.Ti
14 115.14L 115.14L.Ti 115.14R 115.14R.Ti
16 115.16L 115.16L.Ti 115.16R 115.16R.Ti
Code No: 115
1057 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G A N T E R O L A T E R A L D I S T A L T I B I A P L A T E
NO. OF RIGHT
H O L E S ! S T A I N L E S S
I S T E E L TITANIUM S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 1057.04L 1057.04L.Ti 1057.04R 1057.04R.Ti
5 1057.05L 1057.05L.Ti 1057.05R 1057.05R.T1
6 1057.06L 1057.06L.Ti 1057.06R 1057.06R.Ti
7 1057.07L 1057.07L.Ti 1057.07R 1057.07R.Ti
8 1057.08L 1057.08L.Ti 1057.08R 1057.08R.Ti
9 1057.09L 1057.09L.Ti 1057.09R 1057.09R.Ti
10 1057.10L 1057.10L.Ti 1057.10R 1057.1 OR.Ti
12 1057.12L 1057.12L.TI 1057.12R 1057.12R.Ti
14 1057.14L 1057.14L.T1 1057.14R 1057.14R.Ti
16 1057.16L 1057.16L.T1 1057.16R 1057.16R.Ti
. 9 - I P - I P
Code No: 1057
1065 3.5mm S E C U R E L O C K I N G P O S T E R I O R P R O X I M A L T I B I A P L A T E L o t 3yZt
NO. OF